
6F									            December 2009

	 Index
	 No.	 Part No.	  	 Description

	 1.	 *N.A.		  Hood Assembly - Fiberglass
	 2.	 **N.A.		  Cover Assembly - Metal
	 3.	 N.A.		  Service Lamp Only
	 4.	 N.A.		  Service Lamp Assembly - Complete
	 5.	 11-680101-000		  Connector Plug (3 Contacts)
	 6.	 11-680302-000	 N.A.	 Terminal
		  57-860032-000)	 R.O.	 Terminal - Male (Pkg. of 10)
	 7.	 N.A.		  C.R. T. Hd. Machine Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8")
	 8.	 **N.A.		  Front Window (See Note)
	 9.	 N.A.		  Mirror Support	
	 10.	 N.A.		  C.R. Flat Hd. Machine Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8")
	 11.	 11-176000-001		  Keps Nut (1/4-20)
	 12.	 *N.A.		  L.H. Brace
	 13.	 11-680201-000		  Receptacle (3 Contacts)
	 14.	 11-680301-000	 N.A.	 Terminal
		  57-860031-000	 R.O.	 Terminal - Female (Pkg. of 10)
	 15.	 N.A.		  Set Screw (1/4-20 x 1/2")
	 16.	 *N.A.		  Pan Only	
		  N.A.		  Pan Assembly - Complete
	 17.	 N.A.		  Short Clamp
	 18.	 N.A.		  Window
	 19.	 11-024045-001	 N.A. 	 C.R. T. Hd. Machine Screw (6-32 x 3/8")
	 20.	 11-190002-001		  Flat Washer (#6)
	 21.	 11-125001-001		  Hex Nut (6-32)
	 22.	 53-600350-000	 N.A. 	 Lens
	 23.	 *53-600378-000	 N.A. 	 Long Clamp
	 24.	 N.A.		  Lens Holder
	 25.	 53-600366-000	 N.A. 	 Dart Clip
	 26.	 N.A. 		  Adjusting Bushing
	 27.	 N.A.		  Sems Hex Hd. Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 3/4")
	 28.	 11-191010-001		  Flat Washer (1/4)
	 29.	 N.A.		  Spring Washer (1/4)
	 30.	 11-170007-001		  Self Locking Nut (1/4-20)
	 31.	 11-001180-001		  Hex Hd. Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8")
	 32.	 N.A.		  Cable Clamp
	 33.	 N.A.		  C.R. Rd. Hd. Machine Screw
	 34.	 11-176008-001	 N.A.	 Keps Nut (10-32)
	 35.	 11-001182-001		  Hex Hd. Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 3/4")
	 36.	 *N.A.		  R.H. Brace
	 37.	 N.A.		  C.R. Pan Hd. Machine Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8")
	 38.	 N.A.		  Spring Fastener
	 39.	 N.A.		  Lower Right Mirror Support - Shown
		  N.A.		  Lower Left Mirror Support - Opposite	
	 40.	 N.A.		  Lower Mirror
	 41.	 N.A.		  Center Mirror
	 42.	 N.A.		  Center Mirror Support
	 43.	 N.A.		  Lamp - 25T8
	 44.	 N.A.		  Socket Assembly
	 45.	 N.A.		  Lamp Bracket
	 46.	 N.A.		  Side Mirror
	 47.	 **N.A.		  Pan Assembly
	 48.	 **N.A.		  Rubber Channel
	 49.	 **N.A.		  Decal - "Brunswick"
	 50.	 **N.A.		  Window Clamp
	 51.	 *N.A.		  Front Window
	 52.	 *N.A.		  Rear Window

		  N.A. = No Longer Available
	
	 *	 Units Serial # to 2992
	 **	 Units Serial #2992 and Up
		  NOTE:	Use double face tape to attach.  Purchase Locally.

	

"2000" Tel-E-Score
									          December2013



December 2009 											         7F	
"2000" Tel-E-Score

December 2013										      


